Edgar Filing: YAMARONE CHARLES - Form 4

YAMARONE	CHARLES											
Form 4												
May 09, 2013												
FORM	4	~					~ ~ ~		OMB APPROVAL			
	UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549						OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287			
Check this b if no longer									Expires:	January 31		
subject to	STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF							Estimated average				
Section 16.	SECURITIES							burden hours per				
Form 4 or Form 5	T 1									response 0.8		
obligations	*			,			U	e Act of 1934,				
may continu	ie.			•	• •	•		1935 or Section	1			
<i>See</i> Instructi 1(b).	ion	30(11)	of the Inve		Jinpany	Act	51 194	0				
(Print or Type Res	ponses)											
VAMADONIE OLIADIEC					Reporting Person(s) to							
			•	Symbol EL PASO ELECTRIC CO /TX/ [EE]					(Check all applicable)			
(Last)	(First) (M	/liddle)	3. Date of E	arliest Trans	action			(0	, an approver	,		
			(Month/Day	/Day/Year)				_X_ Director10% Owner				
100 N. STAN	ΓΟΝ		05/09/201	3				Officer (give t below)	itle Othe below)	r (specify		
	(Street)		4. If Amend	ment, Date	Original			6. Individual or Joi	int/Group Filin	g(Check		
			Filed(Month/	Day/Year)				Applicable Line)				
EL PASO, TX	79901							_X_ Form filed by O Form filed by M Person				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Table I	- Non-Deri	ivative Se	curiti	es Acqı	uired, Disposed of,	or Beneficial	ly Owned		
1.Title of	2. Transaction Da			3.	4. Securi			5. Amount of	6. Ownership			
Security (Instr. 3)	(Month/Day/Yea		tion Date, if	Transactio Code	•			Securities Beneficially	Form: Direct (D) or	Indirect Beneficial		
(IIISU. 5)		any (Montl	h/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			-	Indirect (I)	Ownership		
			, ,		. ,			Following	(Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)		
						(A)		Reported Transaction(s)				
				Code V	Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)				
COMMON STOCK	05/09/2013			А	3,500	А	\$0	10,000	D			

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

Edgar Filing: YAMARONE CHARLES - Form 4

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transact Code (Instr. 8)	of	(Month/Day ive ies ed ed	Date	7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secur Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
		Code V	(A) (I	D) Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title Amoun or Numbe of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address		Relationsh			
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other	
YAMARONE CHARLES 100 N. STANTON EL PASO, TX 79901	Х				
Signatures					
NODMA I AVOUR AS ATT	ODNEV I	N FACT FC	DR CHAI		

NORMA J. AYOUB AS ATTORNEY IN FACT FOR CHARLES A. YAMARONE

<u>**</u>Signature of Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. tom">

(a)(1)(E)

Form of Participant Letter with Password*

(a)(1)(F) Form of Election Confirmation Email*

(a)(1)(G) Instructions for Website Customer Service Representatives*

(a)(1)(H)

05/09/2013

Date

Edgar Filing: YAMARONE CHARLES - Form 4

Frequently Asked Questions Posted on Option Exchange Program Website*

(a)(1)(I) Option Exchange Program Summary*

(a)(1)(J) Form of Option Exchange Program Reminder Email

(a)(1)(K) Form of Option Exchange Program Reminder Postcard

(b) Not applicable

(d)(1)

SLM Corporation 2009-2012 Incentive Plan, incorporated by reference to Exhibit 10.2 of the Company s Form S-8 filed with the SEC on May 22, 2009

(d)(2) Form of Stock Option Award Agreement*

(g) Not applicable

(h) Not applicable

 Previously filed as an exhibit to the Schedule TO.

SIGNATURE

After due inquiry and to the best of my knowledge and belief, I certify that the information set forth in this statement is true, complete and correct.

SLM Corporation

By:	/s/ Mark L. Heleen
Name:	Mark L. Heleen
Title:	Executive Vice President and General Counsel

Date: May 26, 2010